
Expenditure

Year 2026/27

Budget

£

Audit 500.00

Bank Charges 120.00

Capital Expenditure  

Chair Expenses

Clerk Expenses 100.00

Clerk 'Home as Office' 360.00

Clerk Salary 4,000.00

Community Cleaner 1,100.00

Domain and emails 70.00

Donations - VH&PF 600.00

Donations - PCC 600.00

Election Costs

Employer NIC 75.00

Employer PAYE 800.00

Equipment & Service 500.00

Insurance 1,056.84

Lock gate Maintenance 450.00

Millenium Green 300.00

MG Maintenance 1,000.00

Stationery Expenses 200.00

Subsciptions - LALC 320.00

Subs - Parish Online 45.00

Trade Waste 312.00

Training  

V Hall & Play F Maint  

Web maintenance 500.00

Totals 13,008.84



Income

Year 2026/27

Budget

£

Precept 11,500.00

Comm Cleaner grant 926.64

VH&PFA contribution 150.00

Interest 800.00

Grants

Totals 13,376.64

I-E totals 367.80

Reserves 33,300.00


